

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No: DH00175

Project: 33935.2.FD6, ect

Grading, Paving, Curb and Gutter, Sidewalk, Pedstrian Crossing and Signal, Resurfacing and Pavement Markings.

Bid Opening: 7/30/2015 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Thompson Arthur Div of APAC Atlantic, Inc.		Sharpe Brothers Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$76,140.00	\$76,140.00
2	GRADING	1	LS	\$32,200.00	\$32,200.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00
3	BORROW EXCAVATION	125	CY	\$29.00	\$3,625.00	\$44.75	\$5,593.75
4	GENERIC GRADING ITEM - AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,161.20	TON	\$22.00	\$69,546.40	\$24.10	\$76,184.92
5	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	51	TONS	\$57.00	\$2,907.00	\$60.35	\$3,077.85
6	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	24.24	SMI	\$1,383.00	\$33,523.92	\$1,815.00	\$43,995.60
7	1.25" MILLING	340	SY	\$4.41	\$1,499.40	\$10.36	\$3,522.40
8	1.5" MILLING	505	SY	\$13.75	\$6,943.75	\$9.04	\$4,565.20
9	0" TO 1.5" MILLING	110	SY	\$13.64	\$1,500.40	\$11.15	\$1,226.50
10	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,595	SY	\$5.20	\$13,494.00	\$9.68	\$25,119.60
11	BASE COURSE, B25.0B	15	TONS	\$325.00	\$4,875.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00
12	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, I19.0B	5	TONS	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
13	SURFACE COURSE, S9.5B	5,925	TONS	\$43.80	\$259,515.00	\$39.58	\$234,511.50
14	SURFACE COURSE, SF9.5A	5,925	TON	\$43.80	\$259,515.00	\$39.64	\$234,867.00
15	SURFACE COURSE, S4.75A	102	TON	\$71.00	\$7,242.00	\$99.25	\$10,123.50
16	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	761	TONS	\$483.00	\$367,563.00	\$433.80	\$330,121.80
17	AC PLANT MIX (REPAIR)	6	TON	\$202.00	\$1,212.00	\$172.95	\$1,037.70
18	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,177	TONS	\$109.00	\$128,293.00	\$103.05	\$121,289.85
19	2'-6" CURB & GUTTER	181	LF	\$29.00	\$5,249.00	\$55.00	\$9,955.00
20	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	395	SY	\$42.00	\$16,590.00	\$75.00	\$29,625.00
21	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP	3	EA	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
22	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	6	EA	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
23	ADJUST MANHOLES	1	EA	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
24	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	7	EA	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00
25	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,509	SF	\$4.30	\$6,488.70	\$4.40	\$6,639.60
26	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$26,685.00	\$26,685.00	\$47,260.00	\$47,260.00
27	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40	LF	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
28	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	130	LF	\$1.50	\$195.00	\$1.50	\$195.00
29	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	250	LF	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$1.50	\$375.00
30	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	525	LF	\$3.00	\$1,575.00	\$3.00	\$1,575.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Thompson Arthur Div of APAC Atlantic, Inc.		Sharpe Brothers Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
31	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 120 MILS)	50	EA	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
32	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	90	EA	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$900.00
33	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	2.00	LF	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$95.00	\$190.00
34	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	2	SF	\$115.00	\$230.00	\$115.00	\$230.00
35	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	456,114	LF	\$0.10	\$45,611.40	\$0.10	\$45,611.40
36	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM - DECORATIVE CROSSWALK	2,150	SF	\$8.00	\$17,200.00	\$16.75	\$36,012.50
37	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	115	LF	\$5.00	\$575.00	\$4.70	\$540.50
38	WATTLE	42.00	AC	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$8.00	\$336.00
39	SEED & MULCHING	0.87	LS	\$4,500.00	\$3,915.00	\$7,350.00	\$6,394.50
40	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM - RESTORE ISLAND LANDSCAPING	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
41	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD (16", 1 SECTION W/COUNTDOWN)	6	LF	\$695.00	\$4,170.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
42	SIGNAL CABLE	1,300	LF	\$1.95	\$2,535.00	\$2.35	\$3,055.00
43	UNPAVED TRENCHING (1 CONDUIT, 2")	100	EA	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$5.75	\$575.00
44	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4	EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00
45	1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	6	LF	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$258.00	\$1,548.00
46	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	550	LF	\$5.65	\$3,107.50	\$5.65	\$3,107.50
47	LEAD-IN CABLE (14-2 PAIR)	1,300	LF	\$1.75	\$2,275.00	\$1.45	\$1,885.00
48	TYPE I POST WITH FOUNDATION	6	EA	\$1,360.00	\$8,160.00	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00
49	TYPE II POST WITH FOUNDATION	1	EA	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
50	SEGMENTAL GRAVITY RETAINING WALLS	260	SF	\$55.00	\$14,300.00	\$125.00	\$32,500.00

\$1,398,521.47

\$1,532,587.17

Bidder No. 1: Thompson Arthur Div of APAC Atlantic, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Sharpe Brothers Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.